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Revenues

Taxes

Other Sources

Intergovernmental

Charges for Services

Miscellaneous

Transfers

Licenses and Permits

Fines and Forfeitures

Expenses

Non-Operating

Budget Reserves

Operating Expense

Personnel Services

Capital Outlay

Grants & Aid

Transfers

Debt Service

Revenues Less Expenses
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General Fund excluding Constitutionals and Reserves
Visualization

Operating Expense 
$17,716,453 (31.9%)

Personnel Services  
$15,103,068 (27.2%)

Capital Outlay 
$14,266,397 (25.7%)

Grants & Aid 
$3,912,870 (7.1%)

Transfers  
$3,328,513 (6.0%)

Debt Service 
$1,145,206 (2.1%)

2022-232022-23  

BudgetBudget

 

Operating Expense

Personnel Services

Capital Outlay

Grants & Aid

Transfers

Debt Service

Sort Large to Small 
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Reserves Trend
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General Fund Budgeted New Revenues vs New Expenses
Visualization
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General Fund Actuals New Revenues vs New Expenses
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General Fund - BOCC - FTE Count

Allocated FTE - Fund 0011

Area of Operations 0011

Allocated FTE Count  

Board of County Commissioners 5.00

Community Services 89.88

County Administration 30.95

Department of Public Works 37.00

Developmental Services 27.18

Economic Development 2.00

Grants 3.33

Health & Human Services 4.00

Public Safety 4.35

ALLOCATED FTE COUNT 203.68

 



Capital Project Highlights
Tax Collector Westside
Public Safety Training Complex
Hernando Beach Boat Ramp Parking
Airport Industrial Park Improvements
Splash Park
South Brooksville Drainage
Barclay Road Improvements
Peck Sink Improvements
Glen Wastewater Treatement Plant Upgrades
Wiscon Water Treatment Plant
Killian Water Plant Upgrades
Road Resurfacing Program 10M+

Fiscal Year 2022-2023 Annual Budget



General Fund - Capital Projects Fund
Visualization
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